
Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1802920 BRULEBOIS           TRISTAN        2008 EA M CAC 3 8 8

1664907 DECRION             LOUIS          2008 EA M CAC 7 8 6

1677427 GENSON              LUCAS          2008 EA M CAC 7 9 8

1486096 HALBITTE            ARTHUR         2007 EA M CAC 10 7 10

1581531 HEMONET             LILI-ROSE      2007 EA F CAC 7 9 6

1719159 XHAARD-BOLLON       ETHAN          2007 EA M CAC 8 8 6

7,0 8,2 7,4 10,5 8,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1757875 DALIBERT            HANNAH         2008 EA F UST 3 5 4

1764065 FLACZYNSKI          ARTHUR         2008 EA M UST 2 7 4

1802684 HAKIM               ADAM           2007 EA M ACOB 5 6 10

3,4 6,0 6,0 19,0 5,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1719154 VALTAIN             LILOUAN        2009 EA M CAC 8 7 4

1809905 WARIS               AMANDINE       2009 EA F CAC 3 7 2

1719157 VOLFART             TOM            2008 EA M CAC 4 8 4

5,0 7,4 3,4 19,0 4,0

57

57
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10,3

41,1
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1

catégorie Eveil Athlétique

38,8

34,0

3

39,4

11,0

33,0

2

11,3
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CHALLENGE DISTRICT

2015/2016

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1774339 FORMENTEL           INES           2007 EA F UST 5 9 6

1556911 HILDENBRAND         NOHAM          2007 EA M UST 9 10 8

1768583 BERMAND             ZORA           2008 EA F UST 6 7 4

1768596 MONNIER             LENA           2008 EA F UST 4 8 4

1768709 COLSON              HUGO           2008 EA M UST 7 9 6

1764015 JEANDEL             JULIA          2007 EA F UST 4 9 6

5,9 8,7 5,7 10,4 7,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1755458 LAUNAY              COME           2007 EA M UST 7 10 6

1655185 TROUILLET           MARCEAU        2007 EA M UST 6 9 6

1768722 ANTOINE             LOLA           2007 EA F UST 7 8 4

1757729 PIK                 LUKA           2008 EA M UST 5 7 4

1779913 NOSEL               SOHAN          2008 EA M UST 9 8 4

1768627 JEAN-NOEL           WILLIAM        2008 EA M UST 10 9 6

7,4 8,5 5,0 10,5 6,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1603965 BEGA                OCEANE         2008 EA F CAC 8 7 4

1802914 BOUCHE              TRISTAN        2008 EA M CAC 1 6 4

1809836 CLAIRE              TIMEO          2008 EA M CAC 2 8 8

1581500 COINCE              SIMEO          2008 EA M CAC 2 7 6

1613623 SCHRECK             CORENTIN       2007 EA M CAC 2 9 8

1719155 VALTAIN             AMELIEN        2007 EA M CAC 4 9 8

3,2 7,6 6,3 9,6 7,0

58

63

62

5
10,8

6

10,6

37,7

64

4

10,5

33,7

63

37,4
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CHALLENGE DISTRICT

2015/2016

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1656437 GOIMIER             JULINE         2009 EA F OFP 3 7 6

1656443 GOIMIER             LEANA          2007 EA F OFP 4 7 4

1671315 COCAUD              HARENA         2007 EA F OFP 5 8 8

1672738 HUBSCH              TOM            2008 EA M OFP 5 8 10

1664556 ARNAU-FEMENIA       CLARA          2007 EA F OFP 3 6 4

1806077 DARBOT              GABIN          2009 EA M OFP 4 6 4

4,0 7,0 6,0 9,2 6,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1757730 DI-CONCETTO         JUSTINE        2008 EA F UST 1 6 1

1768657 BIGEARD             ELORA          2008 EA F UST 4 8 4

1670380 VILLA               NOAM           2007 EA M UST 5 8 1

1779769 ALBEROLA            CELIAN         2007 EA M UST 6 8 4

1768570 HASSOUX             HIPPOLYTE      2007 EA M UST 7 8 1

1774291 PAYET               ZOE            2008 EA F UST 5 8 6

4,7 7,7 2,9 9,4 7,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1676858 CHARPENTIER         TOM            2007 EA M PAMC 3 6 4

1704877 COUDRY              AUXENCE        2008 EA M PAMC 6 6 6

1808427 MARTIN              NICOLAS        2008 EA M PAMC 4 5 4

1808405 ESCHMANN            TIFENN         2007 EA F PAMC 2 9 4

1820140 BAPTISTA            MATTEO         2009 EA M PAMC 8 7 6

1769678 REMETTER CEROTTI    LUKA           2007 EA M PAMC 8 7 6

5,2 6,7 5,0 9,9 4,0

56

59

7

65

32,2

10,8

55

9

10,5

31,7

63

8

11,5

30,8

69
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CHALLENGE DISTRICT

2015/2016

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1654457 CHRISTIEN           TOM            2007 EA M ACOB 3 8 6

1767020 CHANAL              VICTOR         2009 EA M ACOB 1 6 2

1802679 HAKIM               RAYAN          2008 EA M ACOB 4 8 4

1779531 RUCKERT             NICOLAS        2008 EA M ACOB 2 8 2

1661716 JOURON              THOMAS         2008 EA M ACOB 4 8 4

1819654 AZIZI               MANEL          2008 EA F ACOB 3 7 4

2,9 7,5 3,7 9,9 6,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1721987 CAMPIGOTTO          MATHIAS        2008 EA M CAC 1 9 4

1802931 CLAIROTTE           JADE 2010 EA F CAC 1 6 2

1802946 DONY                MAXENCE        2008 EA M CAC 1 7 6

1784999 GENSON              CLARA          2009 EA F CAC 4 5 2

1802982 MARCHAL             JEANNE         2009 EA F CAC 4 6 2

1809892 SCHULER             ZOE            2008 EA F CAC 2 6 2

2,2 6,5 3,0 9,4 3,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1757881 JUVEN               PERRINE        2008 EA F UST 6 1 2

1764021 DAUVIN              ARTHUR         2007 EA M UST 7 4 6

1768737 PAPOUL              EVAN           2007 EA M UST 6 5 8

1768589 PEREIRA             ANDREA         2008 EA F UST 3 1 2

1768744 COULOIGNER-GUEDOU   LOUNA          2008 EA F UST 6 1 4

1768672 GRIMONT             GAUTHIER       2007 EA M UST 8 4 4

6,0 2,7 4,4 8,9 2,0

53

56

72

12

71

24,1

11,8

59

11

30,0

65

10

12

24,0

10,8
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CHALLENGE DISTRICT

2015/2016

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1715171 BAUDON              CLEMENT        2009 EA M PAMC 5 6 6

1745076 GERARDIN            HORTENSE       2009 EA F PAMC 1 5 1

1812420 ROHRBACHER          NOEMIE         2009 EA F PAMC 1 5 4

1688545 VARINOT             HUGO           2009 EA M PAMC 3 6 2

1841075 KADRI               KHADIJA        2008 EA F PAMC 3 7 4

2,6 5,8 3,4 10,0 1,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1831566 ZAOUANE-PLATTEAU    MAELYS         2009 EA F ACOB 2 4 2

1802692 RIEFFEL             HUGO           2008 EA M ACOB 1 6 4

1806855 FRANTZEN            LOUIS          2009 EA M ACOB 1 7 4

1759545 WEBER               SAMUEL         2007 EA M ACOB 1 7 6

1735539 SOUHAIT             LOLA           2008 EA F ACOB 2 6 2

1819652 KOGEL               ALLISON        2008 EA F ACOB 1 4 2

1,4 5,7 3,4 8,5 1,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1757271 PIBOULEAU-LACOSTE   ARTHUR         2010 EA M OFP 4 5 4

1664556 ARNAU-FEMENIA       ENOLA 2010 EA F OFP 1 5 2

1759527 COCAUD              FARINY 2010 EA F OFP 3 5 2

1759527 COCAUD              ANJARA 2010 EA F OFP 4 5 2

1831343 CHARPENTIER         LEO            2011 EA M OFP 1 5 2

2,6 5,0 2,4 8,4 1,0

51

42

50

15

64

19,4

12,8

12,6

20,0

76

14

13,8

22,8

69

13
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CHALLENGE DISTRICT

2015/2016

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Saut de 

grenouilles

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 5'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1575378 LUKAS               EMILIE         2007 EA F OFP 6 3 6

1778421 MARQUES DA CRUZ     TIGAN          2009 EA M OFP 4 1 2

1726655 MARQUE DA GRUZ      LOUANNE        2007 EA F OFP 4 1 6

1805338 GUILHEM             MARIE          2009 EA F OFP 4 2 2

1841079 MELKI               ESMA           2008 EA F OFP 4 2 1

4,4 1,8 3,4 8,4 1,0

42

16

68

19,0

13,6
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CHALLENGE DISTRICT

2015/2016

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Longueur avec 

perche

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 7'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1677437 GENSON              GAUTHIER       2006 PO M CAC 7 4 1

1719116 HALBITTE            VICTOR         2005 PO M CAC 7 4 6

1719127 PRETRE              CYRIL          2006 PO M CAC 5 4 8

1488378 MESHAKA             JULIE          2005 PO F CAC 8 6 8

1486121 MULLER              NICOLAS        2006 PO M CAC 7 2 8

1406576 ROBERT              JEAN           2005 PO M CAC 8 6 10

7,0 4,4 6,9 15,9 6,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Longueur avec 

perche

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 7'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1462397 BOUCHELET           CLEMENT        2005 PO M UST 8 8 8

1777692 MENNAD              JULIETTE       2006 PO F UST 3 6 6

1579558 MARTIN              THYLANE        2005 PO F UST 4 4 1

1779905 AUBERTIN            CLEO           2005 PO F UST 6 4 8

1670527 TARAL               QUENTIN        2005 PO M UST 8 4 10

1579510 PARIS               MATYS          2006 PO M UST 5 4 10

5,7 5,0 7,2 15,0 6,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Longueur avec 

perche

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 7'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1775063 DELAIRE             VALENTIN       2006 PO M OFP 3 2 6

1436266 CATINAT             GAEL           2006 PO M OFP 5 4 8

1436259 CATINAT             EMMA           2005 PO F OFP 4 4 8

1671476 TAVAN               LILOU          2005 PO F OFP 7 6 8

1395171 SAINSARD            ANTONIN        2006 PO M OFP 6 4 8

1395160 SAINSARD            ESTEBAN        2006 PO M OFP 6 6 1

5,2 4,4 6,5 14,0 5,0

90

84

2

35,1

61

3

9,5

40,2

57,45

1

10,1

95

9,7

38,9

58,5

catégorie Poussins(nes)
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CHALLENGE DISTRICT

2015/2016

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Longueur avec 

perche

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 7'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1556950 KENZARI             TIMEO          2006 PO M UST 6 4 10

1776961 SAINTOT             FLORA          2005 PO F UST 5 2 4

1768680 GRIMONT             AGATHE         2005 PO F UST 6 4 4

1779749 REGAUDIE            PIERRICK       2005 PO M UST 6 4 10

1462476 PIHOUEE             ALEXANDRE      2006 PO M UST 6 4 1

1774689 TONNELIER           LILIAN         2006 PO M UST 5 2 4

5,7 3,4 5,5 14,7 5,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Longueur avec 

perche

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 7'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1802697 MONNIN              SYPRIEN        2006 PO M ACOB 4 4 2

1662049 DANGELO             VALENTIN       2006 PO M ACOB 4 2 1

1767032 CHANAL              ARTHUR         2005 PO M ACOB 5 4 6

1494175 BAICHOU             MARWANE        2006 PO M ACOB 4 4 6

1819656 AZIZI               INES           2006 PO F ACOB 4 4 4

1390433 MOUGEL              NATHAN         2005 PO M CAC 5 2 10

4,4 3,4 4,9 13,4 4,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Longueur avec 

perche

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 7'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1809809 BENOIT              NATHAN         2006 PO M CAC 3 2 6

1802941 DONY                LUCIE          2005 PO F CAC 5 4 4

1421753 GEANT               LUCY           2005 PO F CAC 7 2 6

1719092 CLAIROTTE           MARIE          2006 PO F CAC 3 2 1

1640128 PEIGNIER            MATHILDE       2006 PO F CAC 5 2 8

1305365 NANQUETTE           CAMILLE        2005 PO F CAC 7 4 2

5,0 2,7 4,5 13,5 4,0

80

81

88

10,3

30,1

62

5

59,5

4

10,3

29,7

62

6

9,9

34,3
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CHALLENGE DISTRICT

2015/2016

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Longueur avec 

perche

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 7'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1764055 BARAD               AMBRE          2005 PO F UST 1 4 6

1764072 FLACZYNSKI          THEO           2005 PO M UST 5 4 8

1768698 FORTIN              ANTOINE        2005 PO M UST 6 2 1

1636083 DELAYAT             MATEO          2006 PO M UST 5 4 1

1764022 DAUVIN              ALYS           2005 PO F UST 3 2 4

1655218 DELUCA              MATTEO         2005 PO M UST 5 4 1

4,2 3,4 3,5 13,4 3,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Longueur avec 

perche

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 7'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1652504 BRIOT               EVAN           2005 PO M UST 3 4 6

1579490 HILDENBRAND         ANTONIN        2005 PO M UST 4 2 8

1686002 FLUCK               THOMAS         2006 PO M UST 5 2 4

1806063 YAX                 NATHAN         2005 PO M OFP 3 2 4

1317677 ADAM                ISABEAU        2005 PO F OFP 7 2 8

4,4 2,4 6,0 13,6 1,0

Place Licence Nom Prénom Année Catégorie Sexe Club
Echelle de 

vitesse

Longueur avec 

perche

Lancer de 

précision
Endurance 7'

Parcours 

sprint/haies
Total

1820138 BAPTISTA            LEANA          2006 PO F PAMC 4 2 2

1820150 BURGAN              ROMAIN         2006 PO M PAMC 4 2 6

1552856 QUAGLIO             PIERRE         2005 PO M PAMC 4 2 4

1841078 KADRI               OMEIMA         2006 PO F PAMC 5 2 6

1704871 ROHRBACHER          ENZO           2006 PO M PAMC 5 2 8

1802964 JACQUIER            CLARA          2005 PO F CAC 6 2 1

4,7 2,0 4,5 13,2 3,0

80

68

79

8ex

65,5

27,4

10,9

11,5

27,4

57,9

8ex

65

7
10,8

27,5


